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Winter Fixtures U18 Girls Ladder

Team

1. Flinders U18G

2. Demons U18G

3. Rebels U18G

4. Swans U18G

5. Seahawks U18G
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Wins

Draws

Losses

0

1

Forfeits

= &‘9‘ Sunshine Coast Hockey Association Inc
&

For

24

13

17

11

Against Diff. Points

8 16 17
9 4 11
14 3 7
22 -11 5
19 -12 1
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